SofTrace_1x1 07/15 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide       Example: 1STB126/32/42PL-D-UNV-1/1-EB
Width Family
Mounting
Type
No. of
Lamps
(not included)
Lamp/Type/Wattage Center Diffusers Voltage Ballast Conf. Ballast Type Options
1 ST B 1 26/32/42PL     –    –     – 1/1    –     –
1 1' ST  Softrace B Bar
Hangers
1 26/32/42PL 26W/32W/42W
Quad or Triple
(if ordered
without lamp)
D Diffuse
PMW Round
perf w/
white
overlay
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
347 347V
1/1 One 1
lamp
ballast
EB Electronic
ballast, std.
ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark
7 dimming
ballast, 0-10V
(low voltage)
control
EBDX Advance Mark
10 dimming
ballast, phase
control
EBD Electronic
dimming
ballast,
customer
specified
CC Custom Color
GLR Fusing, fast blow
LPT835/26QPL Lamp included,
26W quad, 80+
CRI, 3500K
LPT835/26PLT Lamp included,
26W triple tube,
80+ CRI, 3500K
LPT835/32PLT Lamp included,
32W triple tube,
80+ CRI, 3500K
LPT835/42PLT Lamp included,
42W triple tube,
80+ CRI, 3500K
LPT835/32PLT/27W Lamp included,
energy saving
27W replacement
for 32W, 80+ CRI,
3500K
LPT835/42PLT/33W Lamp included,
energy saving
33W replacement
for 42W, 80+ CRI,
3500K
B94/E B94 Emergency
ballast
Project: